RANKING

O 0O NO U &~ WN -

W W WWwWwWwwwwwwNRNRNRNNNNNNNERE B RRBRRBRRRR
OO N OO DN WNRPRPOWOLOONODU D WNERL, O L 0N LD WNPRFR O

NOMBRE

Adrian Alvarado Teneb
Cristian Medina
Roberto Cabrera

Hernan Rubio Salgado

Sebastian Irarrazaval
Felipe De la Vega
Claudio Fernandez
Sebastian Coronado
Daniel Mauricio Diaz
Fede Barrio

Alberto Polette Zaldivar
Jorge Rivas Ch.
Rafael Echeverria

Gabi Cerda
Alexander Reid
Christian Bastias

Pablo Ignacio Leiva
Nathan Pincheira

Esteban Meza Guarda
Fernanda Castro
Cristobal Jobet

Juan Guillermo Hagn
Sebastian Villarroel
Caro Biehl
Claudia Cortés
Oswaldo Suescun S
Esteban Meza Guarda
Rodrigo Marambio
Esteban Krainz
Andres Miller
carlos peralta
Diego Saide
Pato Meneses
Pablo Munizaga
Carlos Garcia Soto
rodrigo jan
Rodolfo Friz
Pipe Rodriguez
Raul Uberuaga
Danny Calderdn

SPRINT
0:45:56
0:48:35
0:46:24
0:46:26
0:48:11
0:48:49
0:49:29
0:49:28
0:49:55
0:50:15
0:49:29
0:51:40
0:52:34
0:53:01
0:57:22
0:52:08
0:52:00
0:56:43
0:53:10
0:50:12
0:57:17
0:51:36
0:51:37
1:00:06
0:54:21
0:56:28
0:53:10
0:51:30
0:53:34
0:59:29
0:55:32
0:51:02
0:54:14
0:54:25
0:57:44
0:58:27
0:58:19
0:58:39
0:54:22
0:58:39

TIEMPO
FONDO CLIMB
1:47:25 1:02:55
1:48:08 1:01:33
1:50:12 1:04:13
1:51:43 1.08:34
1:57:07 1:01:31
1:54:06 1.06:12
1:55:45 1:08:11
1:57:44 1.07:37
2:00:27 1:.07:14
1:55:43 1:16:13
1:59:17 1:13:42
1:59:55 1:16:26
2:02:48 1:15:04
2:02:43 1:16:00
1:58:53 1:15:32
2:05:43 1:17:37
2:04:10 1:20:31
2:03:42 1:18:21
2:10:15 1:16:45
2:02:27 1:28:08
2:06:15 1:17:35
2:03:42 1:26:04
2:06:56 1:23:25
2:07:58 1:15:35
2:07:58 1:22:35
2:07:55 1:.21:22
2:16:21 1:16:45
2:11:30 1:23:55
2:16:21 1:18:58
2:09:46 1:20:45
2:09:14 1:27:27
2:11:22 1:31:49
2:14:59 1:27:07
2:07:29 1:42:34
2:17:06 1:31:30
2:17:41 1:34:22
2:21:38 1:30:57
2:16:53 1:38:54
2:23:15 1:36:58
2:17:58 1:39:09

TOTAL
3:36:16
3:38:16
3:40:49
3:46:43
3:46:49
3:49:07
3:53:25
3:54:49
3:57:36
4:02:11
4:02:28
4:08:01
4:10:26
4:11:44
4:11:47
4:15:28
4:16:41
4:18:46
4:20:10
4:20:47
4:21:07
4:21:22
4:21:58
4:23:39
4:24:54
4:25:45
4:26:16
4:26:55
4:28:53
4:30:00
4:32:13
4:34:13
4:36:20
4:44:28
4:46:20
4:50:30
4:50:54
4:54:26
4:54:35
4:55:46


https://www.strava.com/athletes/21552950
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43
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45
46
47
48
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Francisca Castillo 1:06:49 2:14:24
Oscar Pradenas 1:03:29 2:33:28
Luis Reyes-Escatell 1:04:18 2:28:58
Lula Mesa 1:07:35 2:37:00
Oscar Baez 1:03:19 2:31:48
Quarentour Incompleto
Andrés Tagle 0 1:43:51
José Tomas Larrain 0 1:54:08
Cristian Hassen 0 1:55:44
Oscar Martinez 0 1:55:46
Felipe Van de Wyngard 0 1:56:18
Tomas Pantoja 0 2:01:57
Rodrigo Olaechea 0 2:03:05
Roberto Barrientos 0 2:03:19
Juan Pablo Alvial 0 2:11:37
Cristébal Duke 0 2:13:37
Juan G Gonzalez C 0:46:26 0
diego garcia 0:50:47 0
Alvaro Leon 0:50:53 0
Tomas Echeverria 0:51:43 0
santiago alfaro 0:52:06 0
Leo Sanchez 0:52:11 0
Eduardo Azocar Farias 0:52:45 0
Esteban Miranda 0:53:10 0
Raimundo Prado Alcalde 0:53:25 0
Francho Salinas 0:54:04 0
Alejandro Gayoso 1:06:53 0
Jose Lazcano 1:09:08 0
leonardo garcia 0:00:00 0
Thomas Emilio Hayes 0:59:15 0
Alvaro Otero 1:00:33 0
Andres Vadillo 1:04:16 0
Mario Rojas 1:.04:27 0
Romain Babin 0:43:59 1:44:10
Felipe Giachino 0:46:26 1:51:50
Camilo Valles Varela 0:54:15 2:03:07
Moisés Martinez 0:45:26 1:47:34
Agustin del Pedregal 0:56:40 2:12:41
Maria Ignacia Ojeda 0:53:01 2:08:04
Nicole Lavanchy 0:50:28 2:17:41
Teresita Melero 1:02:16 2:25:48
Joy Briner 1:12:36 2:57:44

1:34:56
1:35:46
1:45:44
1:40:44
2:03:06

1:08:10
1:11:21
0:00:00
1:12:00
1:10:03
0:00:00
1:26:35
1:13:00
1:33:23
1:24:52
1.07:04
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
1:11:28
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
1:22:47
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
1:31:38
1:30:58
1:32:36
1:51:36
1:30:48
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4:56:09
5:12:43
5:19:00
5:25:19
5:38:13

2:52:01
3:05:29
1:55:44
3:07:46
3:06:21
2:01:57
3:29:40
3:16:19
3:45:00
3:38:29
1:53:30
0:50:47
0:50:53
0:51:43
2:03:34
0:52:11
0:52:45
0:53:10
2:16:12
0:54:04
1:06:53
1:09:08
1:31:38
2:30:13
2:33:09
2:55:52
2:35:15
2:28:09
2:38:16
2:57:22
2:33:00
3:09:21
3:01:05
3:08:09
3:28:04
4:10:20


https://www.strava.com/athletes/7234527
https://www.strava.com/athletes/19273620
https://www.strava.com/athletes/17943714
https://www.strava.com/athletes/4619991
https://www.strava.com/pros/fvandewyngard
https://www.strava.com/athletes/23293911
https://www.strava.com/athletes/17644184
https://www.strava.com/athletes/42689943
https://www.strava.com/athletes/11354568
https://www.strava.com/athletes/34596841
https://www.strava.com/athletes/28481938

81
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92
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94
95
96

Juan Enrique Cahis
Alejandro Guzman
Clemente Garcia-H
Jose Luis Garcia
Aquiles Vargas
Raimundo Prado Alcalde
Tomas Pantoja
Jose Mouat
Pablo Morales
Alicia Olivares
Dominique Lavanchy
Catalina Salata
Fran Leiva
Yael Sescovich
Gaby Perez
César Correa

1:02:22
2:33:43
0
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0:50:04
0:51:23
0:54:13
0:59:24
0:55:39
1:12:14
0:47:48

0

0
2:29:49
2:15:28
2:16:41
2:17:58
2:01:57
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1:23:51
1:31:54

OO OO o oo

1:02:22
2:33:43
2:29:49
2:15:28
2:16:41
2:17:58
2:01:57
1:23:51
1:31:54
0:50:04
0:51:23
0:54:13
0:59:24
0:55:39
1:12:14
0:47:48


https://www.strava.com/athletes/16524585
https://www.strava.com/athletes/61258836
https://www.strava.com/athletes/1728192
https://www.strava.com/athletes/21765626
https://www.strava.com/athletes/4477083
https://www.strava.com/athletes/23293911
https://www.strava.com/athletes/4562898
https://www.strava.com/athletes/19023189

